Create Event Design ORDER #004374

10621 Midway Ave.

Cerritos, CA 90703 MIMI RIEDER

(562) 474-8222 323-899-3116
PO: Order Date: November 3, 2023
Shipping Address: Due Date: Upon Receipt
KANNER HALL

7269 Beverly Blvd,
Los Angeles, CA 90036

EVENT DATE: FEBRUARY 4TH, 2024
**EVENT STARTS AT 5PM**

INSTALL: SUNDAY AT 9AM
PICK UP: MONDAY BETWEEN 9AM

-10AM

Description Qtty Price Total

General
Banquet Low Cocktail Table 1 $10.00 T $10.00
Light Pink Lamoure 120" Linens 1 $28.00 T $28.00
Banquet Table, Queen 5 $18.00 T $90.00
FOR BUFFET STATIONS

. Pink Nixon Back Bar with Awning 1 $450.00 T $450.00

Yuma Dining Table, White (60") 3 $§173.00 T $519.00
Blush Chargers 120 $6.00 T $720.00
Stage, 8ft x 8ft 1 $240.00 T $240.00
White Carpet Cover for Stage 8ft x 8ft 1 $110.00 T $110.00
White Dj Booth, 6ft 1 $150.00 T $150.00
Custom Decal (FOR DJ BOOTH) 1 $100.00 T $100.00
White Dance Floor, 16ft x 18ft 1 $860.00 T $860.00
Custom Decals 1 $380.00 T $380.00
Acrylic Podium 1 $150.00 T $150.00
Hawaii Cocktail Table, White 3 $80.00 T $240.00
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OPTIONAL

Services

Notes

Ava Dining Chair, Pink Channeled Boucle

Lacquered Table, White Legs

Cara Sofa, Pink Boucle

Reese Coffee Table, Pink

Cara Club Chair, Pink Boucle

Darzy Ottoman, Pink Boucle

Cherry Blossom Trees
Street Lamps
Blush Water Glass

Banquet Table, 6ft
FOR VENDORS

Light Pink 6ft Lamoure Linens

Custom Decals (FOR MIRRORS) - $240 EACH / TOTAL
$1,440.00
BUILT IN MIRRORS FROM VENUE

Trucking Fee
Installation Fee

Breakdown Fee
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Qtty Price

66 $23.75 T
7 $225.00 T
2 $380.00 T
1 $200.00 T
4 $160.00 T
4 $72.00 T
2 $650.00 T
2 $140.00 T
120 $3.25 T
4 $12.00 T
2 $28.00 T

Total General

6 $0.00 T

Total OPTIONAL

1 $250.00
1 $650.00
1 $625.00

Total Products:
Total Labor/Services/Misc:
Taxes :

Total

$1,567.50

$1,575.00

$760.00

$200.00

$640.00

$288.00

$1,300.00
$280.00
$390.00

$48.00

$56.00

$11,151.50

$0.00

$0.00

$250.00
$650.00

$625.00

$11,151.50
$1,525.00
$1,059.39
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Discounts: ($0.00)

Total: $13,735.89
Payments: (815,159.39)
Balance: $-1,423.50
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