## **ORDER #004374**

Order Date: November 3, 2023



MIMI RIEDER 323-899-3116

PO: Shipping Address: KANNER HALL 7269 Beverly Blvd,

Los Angeles, CA 90036

**Due Date**: Upon Receipt

EVENT DATE: FEBRUARY 4TH, 2024 \*\*EVENT STARTS AT 5PM\*\*

**INSTALL: SUNDAY AT 9AM** 

PICK UP: MONDAY BETWEEN 9AM

-10AM

escription		Qtty	Price		Total
eneral					
	Banquet Low Cocktail Table	1	\$10.00	Т	\$10.00
	Light Pink Lamoure 120" Linens	1	\$28.00	Т	\$28.00
	Banquet Table, Queen FOR BUFFET STATIONS	5	\$18.00	Т	\$90.00
	Pink Nixon Back Bar with Awning	1	\$450.00	Т	\$450.00
8	Yuma Dining Table, White (60")	3	\$173.00	Т	\$519.00
	Blush Chargers	120	\$6.00	Т	\$720.00
	Stage, 8ft x 8ft	1	\$240.00	Т	\$240.00
	White Carpet Cover for Stage 8ft x 8ft	1	\$110.00	Т	\$110.00
	White Dj Booth, 6ft	1	\$150.00	Т	\$150.00
	Custom Decal (FOR DJ BOOTH)	1	\$100.00	Т	\$100.00
	White Dance Floor, 16ft x 18ft	1	\$860.00	Т	\$860.00
	Custom Decals	1	\$380.00	Т	\$380.00
I	Acrylic Podium	1	\$150.00	Т	\$150.00
	Hawaii Cocktail Table, White	3	\$80.00	Т	\$240.00

\$23.75 \$225.00 \$380.00 \$160.00 \$72.00	T T T	\$1,567.50 \$1,575.00 \$760.00 \$200.00 \$288.00 \$1,300.00
\$380.00 \$200.00 \$160.00 \$72.00	T	\$760.00 \$200.00 \$640.00 \$288.00
\$200.00 \$160.00 \$72.00	T	\$200.00 \$640.00 \$288.00
\$160.00 \$72.00	T	\$640.00 \$288.00
\$72.00	T	\$288.00
\$650.00	Т	\$1,300.00
		, ,
\$140.00	Т	\$280.00
\$3.25	Т	\$390.00
\$12.00	Т	\$48.00
\$28.00	Т	\$56.00
Total G	Total General	
\$0.00	Т	\$0.00
Total OPT	IONAL	\$0.00
\$250.00		\$250.00
\$650.00		\$650.00
\$625.00		\$625.00
	\$0.00 Total OPT \$250.00 \$650.00	\$0.00 T  Total OPTIONAL  \$250.00 \$650.00

Notes

**Total Products:** \$11,151.50

Total Labor/Services/Misc:

Taxes: \$1,059.39

\$1,525.00

Discounts: (\$0.00)

**Total:** \$13,735.89

Payments: (\$15,159.39)

**Balance:** \$-1,423.50